

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 26 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal Nos.7015,7016-7017 & 7018/2005

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEBABRATA SEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH I.A.NO.1 in C.A.Nos.7015, 7016-7017 & 7018/2005

(For clarification)

Date: 21/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For applicant

Mr.V.B.Joshi, Adv.

Mr.M.V.Kini, Adv.

Mr.Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.C. Sharma,Adv.

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Miss Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master