

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 in
CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 26 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 7015,
7016,7017 and 7018/2005

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEBABRATA SEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2008 This appln.was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.C. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Friday i.e. 16.5.2008.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)