

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2008 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 26 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal
7015/2005, 7016-7017/2005 & 7018/2005

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEBABRATA SEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.C. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Arbitrator is permitted to extend the time required
for passing of the Award.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER