

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 26 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal Nos. 7015/2005, 7016-1017 & 7018/2005

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEBABRATA SEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Ganesh Kamath, Adv.
for M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Advs.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap singh, Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Four weeks' time is granted for filing additional documents.

List thereafter.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| |Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|